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REVISIONS
REV. ECN DESCRIPTION BY DATE

A 8000005392 INITIAL RELEASE MSM 10/20/14
B 8000026067 REPLACED CRATE AND GALV BOLT WITH  GB0550A QDL 9/7/2017

NOTES:
   1. PLACE LOOSE HARDWARE INTO POLYBAGS AS NEEDED.
   2. CUSTOMER ASSEMBLY SHEETS 2-3.
   3. UP TO 5% EXTRA HARDWARE INCLUDED.
   

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT NOTE NO.
1 CR3060 Wood Crate 42 x 26 x 13 ID 1 29.64 LBS
2 MTC30653060401 3060 4 Sector Ringmount Weldment 4 47.27 LBS
3 RK01 KICKER STANDOFF WELDMENT 4 12.54 LBS
4 RK02 CONNECTION BRACKET 8 1.21 LBS
5 RK36 KICKER ARM SUPPORT TUBE , 36" 4 16.02 LBS
6 DCP10 SMALL CLAMP HALF 8 2.21 LBS
7 MTC323704 Clamp Bar 8 2.37 LBS
8 MT38440 3/4" X 40" GALV THREADED ROD GRADE B7 8 4.98 LBS
9 MT-381-8 5/8" X 8" GALV THREADED ROD 8 0.69 LBS 1
10 GWL-06 3/4" GALV LOCK WASHER 16 0.04 LBS 1
11 GN-06 3/4" GALV HEX NUT 16 0.15 LBS 1
12 GWF-05 5/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 18 0.06 LBS 1
13 GWL-05 5/8" GALV LOCK WASHER 18 0.03 LBS 1
14 GN-05 5/8" GALV HEX NUT 18 0.08 LBS 1
15 GB-0520A 5/8" X 2" GALV BOLT KIT (A325) 18 0.26 LBS 1
16 GB-0550A 5/8" X 5" GALV BOLT KIT (A325) 10 0.52 LBS 1
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ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT NOTE NO.
1 MTC30653060401 3060 4 Sector Ringmount Weldment 4 47.27 LBS
2 RK01 KICKER STANDOFF WELDMENT 4 12.54 LBS
3 RK02 CONNECTION BRACKET 8 1.21 LBS
4 RK36 KICKER ARM SUPPORT TUBE , 36" 4 16.02 LBS
5 DCP10 SMALL CLAMP HALF 8 2.21 LBS
6 MTC323704 Clamp Bar 8 2.37 LBS
7 MT-381-8 5/8" X 8" GALV THREADED ROD 8 0.69 LBS
8 GWF-05 5/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 16 0.06 LBS
9 GWL-05 5/8" GALV LOCK WASHER 16 0.03 LBS

10 GN-05 5/8" GALV HEX NUT 16 0.08 LBS
11 GB-0520A 5/8" X 2" GALV BOLT KIT (A325) 16 0.26 LBS
12 GB-0550A 5/8" X 5" GALV BOLT KIT (A325) 8 0.52 LBS
13 MT38440 3/4" X 40" GALV THREADED ROD GRADE B7 8 4.98 LBS
14 GWL-06 3/4" GALV LOCK WASHER 16 0.04 LBS
15 GN-06 3/4" GALV HEX NUT 16 0.15 LBS

NOTES:
   1. FITS MONOPOLES 30"-60" OD.
   2. FITS SQUARE ARMS UP TO 4.5".
   3. FITS ROUND ARMS UP TO 5"OD.
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